NON-BOARD FUNDS

DEPOSIT SLIP

COMPLETED BY COMMITTEE LEAD

DATE

SCHOOL

ADAM BECK JR PUBLIC SCHOOL

EVENT

COMMITTEE LEAD

CHEQUES CASH
AMOUNT CHEQUE PROVIDED BY QUANTITY TOTAL
$ 55 = 15
$ 510 = 15
$ 520 = 15
$ 550 = 15
3 TOTAL $100 = 15
TOTALBILLS|
$0.05 =
$0.10 =
$0.25 =
$1.00 =
$2.00 =
TOTAL COINS ¢
TOTAL CASH $
TOTAL CHEQUES $
GRAND TOTAL FOR DEPOSIT S

GRAND TOTAL VERIFIED BY:

Name and Signature:

Name and Signature:




