## NON-BOARD FUNDS

## **DEPOSIT SLIP**

COMPLETED BY COMMITTEE LEAD						
DATE						
SCHOOL	ADAM BECK JR PUBLIC SCHOOL					
EVENT						
COMMITTEE LEAD						

	CHEQUES							
	AMOUNT	CHEQUE PROVIDED BY						
1	\$							
2	\$							
3	\$							
4	\$							
	\$	TOTAL						

		CASH			
QUANTITY				TOTAL	
	х	<i>\$</i> 5	=	\$	
	х	\$10	=	\$	
	х	\$20	=	\$	
	х	\$50	=	\$	
	х	\$100	=	\$	
	\$				
	ı			I	
	х	\$0.05	=		
	х	\$0.10	=		
	х	\$0.25	=		
	х	\$1.00	=		
	х	\$2.00	=		
TOTAL COINS \$					

TOTAL CASH					
TOTAL CHEQUES					
	\$				
GRAND TOTAL VERIFIED BY:	1	Name and Signature:			
S. S. S. S. S. VERNIED DI.	2	Name and Signature:			